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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING
nddress 16 Caren Straet PERMIT NUMBER 1635

[etailahon For
Daite Owner of Bldg__Eathar I : Coffin

Jssued
7"11:'73 wner's Address .
Poriland Plumbing Inspector " ____sﬁm___’———'/
l;:.'r'.

[¢)
Flumbefy clet
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN HEW TRLPL Ho

By ERWOLDH St

- SINKS
App. First Insp. = LAVATORIES

By . BATH JUBS

™ —_|HOT WATER TANKS
By S” T NKLESS WAIER HEATERS
5 = ’GAHBAGE TISPOS ALS —
Type ol Bldg. —
O Conmercicl [ ”

[acResidential [ |ROOF LEADERS

{7 Single L RUTOMATIC_WASHERS

0] Mult Famly TIGHW ASHERS . foe 1
[ New Construction OTHER phutlinie

3 Remoedshng

e

App. Final Insp.
Date

PhY
\

5]
~

1
Tuilding and Inspection Services Depld Plumbing Inspectien

sheraind R - peaier e A T s T 4
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0 (}_. N PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

ST TP T AT TG TR

Address permiT numeer LB0 G %
i Date Installsuon Fc!r'all'I #-15 EE _ﬂ-ll Bts :
¥ b Issued 6-29-78 Owner of Bldg P .
e 2 ! Owner's Address o o% - 2
o Portland Plumbing Inspector fillen-Aves !
Plumber, Date . ! -
8y ERNOLD R GOODWIN NEW [FRY [04d=296-Comestrtoal—St—T—6=20+
- SINKS
App, First Insp. TAVATORIES
Date TOILETS -
By BATH TUBS 1
, SHOWERS .
App. F“‘%‘@P- FRAIRS — FIOOR  SURFACE i
Date o Q K HOT WATER TANES
A0 y TE 3
, B N . TANKLESS WATER HEATEGS . -
s o ! —% GARBAGE DISFOSALS - #+00- |
. TypdotBldg, SEPTIC TANKS :
‘ O'Comimercial FOUSE SEWERS
. &fesidential ROQF LEADERS
By, 0 Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS
. i ] Multi Fanly DISHW ASHERS
Mok 3 New Censtruction o OTHER _ aqua-Sooater 3 2,08
{7 Remodeling A *
300 \
i | TOTAL - N
Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection ’ .00

M






FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

0 0567 pERMIT ISSUER

AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR JUR 29 1978
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT o

" Portland, Maine, ... .Juns. 29, .187....... GTY of PORTLAND -

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, ForTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance witk the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specificctions:

Location |

‘Lot #-15. Caron-$t... Use of Building . . single £amily No. Stories, 2 , New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance . George..Christy - 247 Allen Avenue

Extstmg "

Installer’s name and address . .. Gray 0il Co,-396 Commerical. St. .JTe]cphone 772n2861

To install

boiler & burner - forced hot water - new

Ceneral Description of Work Lo

¥

.IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

. Locationof appliance . bagement . Any burnable naterial in floor suriace or beneath ? ne

If so, how protected? .. . . ... .. ... . Kindof fuelt . % 2 fuel 011

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .18, in._plus
From top of smoke pipe ... ...... .. From front of appliance ...,

- From sides or back of appliance .

Size of chimney flue .8, X8 Other connections to same flue _....... RONe

_If gas fired, how vented?

Name and type of burner S©X8CO = gun

. Rated maximum demand per hour Ve e

Will sufficiont fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ..., yes

I OIL BURNER
. Labelled by underwriters' Inboratur:es? YBB

Will operator be always in attendance? popg . . Does ml supply lme feed from top ur bottom of tank? top

Type of floor beneath burner  cOnCrete.
Laocation of ofl storage bagenment-
Low water shutoff .. yes .. .

. Size of vent pipe Hix 1y v+
- Number and capacity of tanks  .2.275. gal... ...
Make. McPondld Miller .. . .. w901 .

Will ail tanks be miore than five fect from any ﬂame? yeg. How many tanks cnclosvi? one
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners .. 550 gal.

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance ., . Any burnable material in floor sinface or heneath? ...

Il so, how protected? ... . ... .. " o aem « . Height of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? . ..., . . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? . :
From front of appliance ... ... . .. From sidescnd back . From top of smokepipe o
Size of chimney flue . ... ... . Othcr connections to same flue .. . . ... -

Is hood to be provided? .. . w160, howvented? .. ... . .. I‘orced or gr'mly?
16 gas fired, how vented? ... s+ e+ s

- Rated maximum demand per hour .. .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

:\monnl n[ fcc l.nclosctl? 15 00

APPROVED:

o8l

é A ‘2-:]7‘ 7 9’ _______________ ' Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see tha! the State and City requirements pcrtammg thereto are .

observed? ...

s 3o

INSFECTION COPY

‘Signature of Insiailer Q&%
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date . May 19
Receipt and Permit number

10693

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specificutions:

LOCATION OF WORK: -0t 15 Zaron St.

OWNER'S NAME: Christy & Small ADDRESS: ____Allen Ave,,

QUTLETS: (number of)
Lights
Receptacles

Switches
Plugmold

+

FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent
Fluorescent (Do not include strip fluorescent)
TOTAL Cheeieen

SERVICES:
Permanent, total ampcrcs-éﬂ_d. L// e ervareiaeieaa,
Temporary

METERS: (numberof) __ 1

MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Gil or Gas {number of units)
Eicctric (number of rooms)

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
OQilor Gas (byamuinboller) o ... i vis iieiiiiines R
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric (total number of kws)

APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges
Cook Tops
Wall Ovens
Dryers
Fans
TOTAL

MISCELLANECUS: {number of)

Branch Manels

Transfermers

Alfr Conditioners

Signs Ceresabnntaran

Fire/Burglar Alarms Cararrearaes

Civeus, Fairs, cte,

Alterations to wires

Repairs after fire .

Heavy Duty, 220v outlets e ——

Emergency Lights, battery

Emergency Generators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .......... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FCR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) ..... .........
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9) .....

T T T ——

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE;

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on M, 19....; or Will Cail

CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __HMancini Eleketric
ADDRESS: 179 sheridan St

TEL.: .. 774-5829
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3358 SIGNATURE QF CONFRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.; &Azéf‘az__ (ot G
INSPECTOR'S COPY

B TP T AT A et

s
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —
Permit Number \\““ Q;...:u‘

! Location é
Cwner gm% Y- M.Rh.rul

Date of Pernut )9 -25
Fi.al [nspection S=/7- V.Wu
By Inspector \\uu\“\m\..wm\a /

Permit Application Register Page No. hM
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AT _ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
C ) Department of Building Inspection
o ="
_ @ertificate of Aecupancy
LOCATION Lot 15 to 21 Caron St. §
Y Isued to gaorge Christy ] Date of Isue Feb. 20, 1979 i j _“
This is fo rertify thac the building, premises, or part theteof, ar the above location, buile—altered , : g
~—thanged as to use undet Building Petmit No, 77/1046 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform ‘
substantially to requitements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for :
G occupancy of use, limited ot otherwise, as indicated below. RS
T , PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArPROVED QCCUpANCY ! ‘
BRERES . Entire Single family dwelling
SR Limiting Conditions: -
nona o
‘This certificate supersedes
. cetificate issued
¥ \ Approved: ‘ﬁ# Y/
. / : te, nipuct
. ) Botlos: THl4 certificale 1dsntifies 1ol nss of balldtng or .
. 5, ownar Lo owoer when proparty hands. Copy will v ’ A
" 2 . -
o 4
; 4 " . 'J |
. .
. i
L
/!
5 .
. ! Gl
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BO.CA. USEGROUP ............ ..... ... " 5 ..
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ... ...... 000 ...... verees | OV 16 1971
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, .Nov.,. 14,.1977

APPLICATION FOR PERMI"‘I' EHM[T IBSUE]]

To the DIRECTOR OE BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to srect, alter, rapair, den:d&bﬂnave or install the following building, struc-

" ture, equipiment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State pf'Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and

Zoning Ordinance of the Cny ty of Portland with plans and :peciﬁcarfg:: any. ?/ tre%ewﬂh and the following specifica-

[?Eﬁu-. 157 /;7‘ z' "2 F ol
LOCATION ,I-g,i:Q& 13.Caron, Street TEmSmme— ... FeeDitie #10), £20
1. Owner's §'name” and ‘address . ..Gaorge. Christy =247, Allen, AVea......... Telephone . 797=344L
2 Lessee's name and adddress ..ooeini it i i Serenrianan . Telephone ............
3. Confractor's name and address . . OWTIBT. - o «¢ cvever cerrrrrrrnianaaanes veres. Telephone ..oovarannas
4 Architect ... 0 dieiees el Specifications ......... Plans .......... No, of sheets ...... .
wosed use of building ., tlwaung... ....... e rereanerreeraerann veveerens. No. families .. X.......
:;tusc ................................ Ceeebaraiiesas vevrsssereansisnsses Noo families .........
aterial ... ... ++-« No, stordes ...... Heat ............ Styleofroof ......oiuietes Roofing . ...vvvvnansnes
Other buildings on same lot ........ Cnbsaaeiers Ceerre reeieraiarennas P rasererunraesnare et beats
Estimated congtractural cont §. %, 36,000 Fes 5.... 144' 00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .....oovvnvivnnn vesreeess GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for; @ 775-5451
Dwelling ...XX ......... Ext. 234 Permit to construct single family dwelungi

24 x 36 with breezeway and 2 car garage

CRIAEE cvoveonenne s as per plans. 7sheets of plans.

Masonry Bldg. ...0vvunnns
Metal Bldg, ....v00vnvins

Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alerations v.vuvvvrvsians

Pemoliums ..... e tanns
Change of Usz .......0vue
Other vovvriivivnraninies J
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate pernits cre required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri- -
cal gud mechanicals, ;
PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1 200 30 40 3
. Other: oiiieiniiinnicnennanas i
i DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is a:(& plumbing fnvolved in this work? ... .yag......... Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... yes ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . ....... ¥@8. . If not, what is proposed for sewage? ......oviiienninnn ‘s s
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....... Veree seraenes Form notice sent? .......cc0nuunn Chrrsiarhareirinsnas
Height average grade to top of plate . 14, £8a........ Height average grade to h:ghcst mt ofroof ... A8.E%s.....
Size, front . 36... .. depth . 24..... No. stories .. 2. . solid or filled land? . 89344, . earih or rock? .earth
Material of foundation .eonerete.-....... Thickness, top .10. :beottom 10. aimllar Ceaeisainaas
Kind of roof ,§ambral Rise per foot .. 2 ... ... Roof covering . ASPRALE
No. of chimneys ... 1...... Material of chimneyshiek of lining . .clay. .. Kind of heat elege t.‘l.‘.‘l.ducl .

Framing Lumbcr—Kind .BPTULE, Dressed or full size? , AL0ES0R . Comer posts . 4.x6 .. ... Sills ,. 3, X, 10 .
Size Girder .3/:2. %10, | .. Columns under girders 1311’ eoves Slze Lol 3;‘ +»+ Max, on centers , .7, ft‘

Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Toists and rafiers: Istfioor 2.% .30, 72 X6nd . ............ i 1 (P 1) S
On centers: 1st ficor ..]:.6...........211:1............‘.3rd PPN (1) S
Maximum span: Ist floor . 32 e ..., 3 T« J3d i yroof ...l
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .......... DD .1 1111

IF A GARAGE
No, cars now accommodated on same lot .. . ., to be accommodated , 2 number commercial cars to be accommodated .. .
WL automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to zars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PL NE Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..
20NNG: X, 7, G ...X?’.‘.

BUILDING CODE: Q N f I'h&h Will there be in charge of the nbove work a person competent
Fire Dept.t ..... Cereanienens teersseraraasrrreenas 1058 that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

Health Depts oovvevviinirsiiranesns

Signature of Applicant o

o % M...Phone# same.........
‘Type Name of above ., G8OEQe Ee C 1“ty

tooernneA s 10 200 388 40
Other ..oviiverrrirrsnnnnsns

and Address .o euniiieneririrersrsarnne

reobsenred?

FIELD INSPECTQR'S COPY
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

MEERTITE R T TN -

TO: DATE:
Jchn Re Monario, City Manager Dul=T74
FROM:

R, Lovell Brown, Diractor Building & Inspection Services
SUBJECT:
15«21 Caron Stroat

at the ahove sddrass and potential construction of a

houss, I have, at vour suggestion, checkad with ¢he Corporation
Countal to verigy if we are now in compliance with any State's
Stotues that might bo outstanding as te tuilding and I an
enclosing thoir mamo dated September Sth, which advises that a
rgrandfather® clause has now covered tho previous preblen of lot
area versua septic disposal systans ag prior statutss had
requastad DER approval oti.

I have worked with Mr, christy on this lot vovry closoly and
personally obsorved the lot survey related to existing grado
olovations and water tables znd aftor so dolag have convaouzed
with Mr, Joseph Beauliou of the Public Woxks to seo what hia
feasibility was as far as plcking vy ground water and ground
table water and disposing of it through n stoxm gewar system

of the City's, Mr. Roaulieu folt that the proposed system was
une that would cleaxly work as do ¥ and as dows Mr. Christy. In
tho site work of this particulur project I shall tike a personal
intarost to make sure that the work performed as far s tho lot
drainage is concerned in to my ";;ermnl gatistiaztion and X feal
assured that the new dwelling will in no way contribute to the
water table problom of cthera in the neightdrhocd luk rather assist
m~:ttaimviag the wator from this lot and tho neigaboring cne in
Juastioil.

Rolating to cur vecent conversailon perialning to the P“ﬁ,”‘f?

R. Lovall Brovm,
pDirector,Bullding & Xnspection Sexvices
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REFERRAL MEMORANDUM
HEALTH DE “ARTNENT

DATE: S'/ 13 )78

; TRy bive T ASPECT 10
" FROM: HhsALTH be.ﬂne}n‘léuT Eauuueopmrul’ﬂt- h’t"

/
Cpreon STrEET

ALTH

L SUBJECT:  1s7- )
&g'._"-"
"‘ngNUITIONS OR DEFECTS:
EwcALATION £I1TE - FurTekr AL UnT ION
e TELMINE E THE
cam s TY

THE

pecesshed Te

e Tren 43 q AzARbous 1T
o

rél— }'ﬂ.?_‘-:
eyt o /) !
Sy _M_/l%%%?f —

Torm and return

T T s1ble department or division 1§ requested to reply on this

ST The respen
i et v the form to the Environmental Health Division.
DATE:

REPLY¢ &)J QR“Y M aen & <o
Coapndu 1N \E> SO

. ‘ 'f.}éuh‘,‘&wlksr{&ac?
‘ onG — @ AL Lo B FalT .

.

) e
=TV} trcor. Deoartment Head

Instructions: Saritarians will comolece this form Tn triglicate vetajning one copy
for the District File and two copies for the Central filefoffice. Central office
will retain one copy on their file and the original will be sent to the responsible

division or City Dapt.

aav T ae

N 4 BTN
ohn f"’.-";;u
o 150
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a ,

vy o A e T
s

by S A

T0: TR b e L AN, PECTION a0 R T

-

FROM: Heaurd DesngTment Eworponmintne HEALTI

. i/
SUBIECT: 1es-a) CAron OSTREET o L

CONGITIONS OR DEFECTS: .

EvcnunTion SITE - FueTHeR FUALUAT IUN ‘
K e

o e Tépmivt 1E THE

- e Cdlﬂ’MUﬁJITV i

e t-MED ey

cormtTion PR siNEARDLOUL

' Ay d Mo |

SANTTARIAN .

The responsible department ar division 7§ requested to reply on this iorm and return
the form to the Environmental Health Division. .

Ve — .
By | (Y RT s € S - DATE |
e ’-A)l\-.\—\?:n\.'? Goor adu (N \5 \;_"\—-C)ék‘.—
L ONG — @ ‘\%\_(a‘ Lone be SualT,

\ <
~———"Divistait o Department Head «

Tnstructions: sanitarians will comolete this form Tn triplicate retaining one copy . N
for the District File and two copies for the Central filefoffice, Central office "
will retain one copy on their file and the original will be sent to the responsible :

division or City Dept.




- WANTSD FopTHeL INFO.

0ONe W= oL ‘
: FROM THE DESK OF )

" ' ROBERT LOVELL BROWN

ity Gomu e L An-na«)

© OF Oe77.74 woas—
o Tvels o Oeravsy

Hce‘nmg. .

S
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@ity ot Hortland, Siaine ( 35

IN THE CITY COUNCIL
Filtu. a v

15-21 CReon S

Ordered# that the City Manapzr be and herely 4+ authorized and
directad to isque a reveczol: prrmlt to Christy & Small, Ine,
- for a drain in Coion Strect under the tarus and ceaditione

providad in Seetisn 7063.74 of the Munlcipal Code,




ciTy OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

. w“ /

2, Menario, City ianagey DATE! 92474

R, Lovell Drown, Director Building & Inspection Services
' In reaference to - 15-21 Cavon 3treet - (Georuz Christy-puilder)

WiEh this momo I enciose the letter fron Mr. Christy requesting
Municinal approval of hins stoma drain as reguested by you at our
macting of ilonday, sopkomber 23xd.

G LR
oo -

--R. Lovoell Rrovn,
~ pirackor Building & Insoettion 3orvices

" Py
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RECEIVED
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DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP,
CITY QF PORTLAND
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5 w 1524#&3%?& & Liézuzégxcjgiku
FAMURRNEHREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04103
PHONC- 797-3441

247 Allen Ave,
Bept24,1974

City Manager and Municipal Officers
oity Hell |
Portlend, Malne

Gentlement

We request approval of the installatlion of a 4" surfece
Drain on the Southeasterly sideline of Caron Street just
off the paving botween #2l and 45,

This in proposed to be of plastic material and installed
5 ft. below grade with piteh of 2 ft, per 100 ft. and
enter Biorm Drein at corner of Panoramic Drivo,

Recponsibility for care and maintonance of Drain to be
agsumed by the undersigned, and upon transfor of title
of the property tb the new owner,

¥

Singerely, .
ﬁéé;;ﬁi?h/{ff C:;%i&LLgT_-
&

Christ Small Inc j%ﬂ

—_—
.RECEIVED

A1 1974
EPT, 13 BLL I
. I
ony o Por:mugp'
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éﬂg ¢hat the City lanager be ond hereby is authorized and

dlrected to issuc 2 revocable permit to Christy & &mall, Inc.

for a drain in Caron Street ynder the terms and conditians

- provided in goction 703.7A of the Municipal Code.
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MEMORANDUM

o0 0CT 27

George A, Flaherty, Asaistant City Manaper

)
N

DATE: 10/2/74

T3
Y.

L o A "Willion J, 0'Brien, Jr., Corporatlon Counscl

‘. . < APESTT T Private Drain on Caron Stroet

W S Iy ey v

On October 1, 1674, you requested that I determine the grandfather
date for valid percolation tests pertaining to the wbove-relferenced proposal,
Valld percolation tests perfoired priar te July 1, 1974, will be recogoized '
until December 31, 1974, provided that the private scvage dlsposal systen
is installed in coatorcaice with applicable siate repulatlon,.  This
grandfather date is specificd in state repulacions applicable to Pertland
and proxulgated Ly the Division of Fealth Lngincering, State Leparisont of

Health, Education and Velfare, !
)T o ///
e M il
oy 2o (h Ve,
//../,’.f/(c.‘fi, - ,{.&» e

Williaa J. 70" Refen, J;Ty
Corperution Counsel '/

WJo/dlh
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15-21 caren Strest , '
) |
A3ars.#388- Lot 4 S

March 15, 1974

ce to: Ernold Goodwin -
Mr. George Christy Chief Plumbing Inspacto,
247 Allen Avenus ' N

Dear Mr. Christy:

" Bullding Cods and that a cozplote plan la ut of ‘tho S
dbsorption trench area bo submittod to thig offica for tho .
pluzbing inspector bofora the area is eted or cevarasd - VL
- ovor, If it is found that the depth of £i11 is to ba 2 feat oo
or-over then tho absorption avea ghall meot tho qualifications. T “f
of the State Plumbing code, Section 122+H-=G for man made arcas, - . R
Pleage advise ir, Goodwin, the Plumbing Iaspector of yovr - . . L g
intentions for findings on this mat . bafora proceeding. .

- T 0
PR R

Vazy truly yours,

R« Lovall Brown -
RIS Director Building & Ingpection ervicas !
m T




APPLICATION F PERMIT ISSUEﬂ\

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP ... ..., .. . AR 15 1M

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION _
99190
CITY of FURiLAN:
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PoRTs ano, Mar

The undersigned hereby applies for a pernut to erect, alter, repair, demolish, mov . install the following building, struc-
fure, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Stute of Maire, the Portland B.O C 4, Building Code and

Zoning Looytj’:‘iq%gce of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
Hons:

s O . e
LocaTion ™3, 2ron Stk : ciorrieseeneeniioo,.. Fiee Diswict #103,-%2 0
1. Owner's name and address GEOTE®, Chrdsty. = 247 Allen Ave.......... ... Telephone . 1+ -;?Ml .

2. Lessee's name and adddress ............ crena Prenaens P e raeeeeiaaeaa, Telephone ........7

Bar s

........ beaver v nyaniin

ZONING LOCATION %1 porrranD, MAINE, .Febs, 12, 1974

Cererreaas fereenans Telephone . ...
4. Architect ... .ovviinvnninnennns Specifications ........ Plans ¥¥8 ... ... No. of sheets .. .2
Proposed use of building .., ¥eddng e No. familics

fereean . Frderaaiaiee, feeriiaeaaa, +. No. families .........,
v+« No. stories ., ..., . Style of roof

therbuildings oI S

FIELD INSPECTOR—M ﬂ?é’ TZ€  GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451 To construct 26' x 341 dwe with breezs
1lin Sway-8x12
e Dwelﬁug Fitrbetaneaniny Ext. 234 and 2 car attached garage € 4
o GATAEE vuaeaennrrrinnas

- “Masoncy Bldg, ...........
. Metal Bldg, ............. Stamp of Special Cariditions
Alterations ..............
¢ Demolitions ............,
'7 Ch:a_r_lgcdoste........‘..

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
- cal and mechanicals,
' PERMITISTOBEISSUED TC 1131 201 30 403
Other: ........c0vvnnes.

‘ DETAILS OF NEW WORK
“Is any plumbing involved in this work? . .7e8......... .. Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... .yes.......
Is connection to be mude to public sewer? Y88, ........ «. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ...
Has seplic tank notice been sent? «+esvueaa. Form notice seni? ., ...... . ..
Height average grade to top of plate .....10%,....... Height average grade to highest point of roof . 16'..... ...
Size, front .. 3. ..., depth .. .26, .. No. stories AX. . solid or filled tand? . .8olid... earth or rock? ..........
Material of foundation ©90CTete= 4 below FRtRess, top . bottom ...... ccllar ... ¥8B. . ..,....
Kind of roof . PAteh . Rice perfoot . 1Q...... Ruof covering .. asphalt, shingles, ... .
No. of chimneys ..%........ Material of chimneys P .. of lining . ¥118 ..., Kind of heat fuel ...
Framing Lumber—Kind H3kock ., Dressed or full size? .. 8Fn . . .. .. Comer posts . Axb Sills .2x8. ...
Size Girder . 8 %.10. ... .. Columns under girders ..., Jaldy.... Size ..33....... Max. on centers 813,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. €, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8§ fect.
Joists and raftcrs; 1st floor . Exl? e e Cviaerreasin., Toof .. 288,
On centers: Ist floor ..%,,...
Maximum span: Istfloor ..vovveinve,20d vinnnnnnssss
I onie story building with masonry wa'ls, thickness of walls? . . .. Terssereae ey, height? L,

IF A GARAGE .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated - - . number commercial cars (o be accommodated . . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the praposed building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of nny tree on a public street? . .
ZONING: .Dif. N, 5;'6’)‘5\
BUILDING CODE: .. ...........ocevveviinnen. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

FireDepts oovviiiii i i es. tosee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept: o oviiiiiiinii i re observed? Y83, |
George Christy

OtROTS: ot e e
Signature of Applicant . /3 d W ;{. Phone #...............

Type Name of above el 10 20 30 40
Other ...vvvvns....
and Address ., ..

DI

[ TR N I I A

L NN

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

M L N A IR,
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

MEMORANDUM
To: R. lovell Brovn, Building Imspection DATE: 10/25/ 74
FROM: John E. Menarlo, City Manager
SUBJECT:

Caron Street Construction -

This will confirm my telephone discussion with you of Tuesday, Octcher 22,
in regard to a building permit for Christy & Small on Caron Street.

This will formalize my understanding that the Council dges not support

i w" this issuance of a bullding pemmit on the lot in question om Careon Street,
* ! even though the only item before them was requasting permission for a
AT ‘ private drain within the public way.

s It seers clear to me that the Cowncil's intention is to prevent building.
) . I am aware of the predicament that may create for you, given the knowledge
) that you feel that all of the required requirements are met; however, let

L me indicate that 1f the buflder feels aggrieved, then he ghould take
e : . issue with me and I will see to it that the Council is made aware of that
- N ) position. However, in the meantime, I am indicating that no building
permit should be issued until we ean provide some method of treating
\ ' the storm and domestic effluence in that area.

/

'shn E. Menario
City Manager

JEM/ 34

RECEIVED

0CT28 1974

DEFT. OF giog, jygp
CITY OF poRLAND ©
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ORDER  NAME

ROUTING SLIP

City of Portland, Maine . Executive Dept.

ORDER HAME

Immediate Action

L el L

Geoxrge Fiaherty

v

Neal Allen

Necessa;y'AcEion ‘7 "

John Menarlo

! Louls Hann’gan

Worth Landers

Submit your recem-

Clark Neily -

Donald Megathlin

John DePalma

Jane Durgin

Prepare Reply

REMARKS: T

1~”§;;’your Approval K

For_your Info.. -

0 -

For your-Signature’

]
[

Rerurn After Voo ;

For yudngiles .

M Lol

/2

L9
57

Dite

-

Investigate & Report

mendations or-comment
Reply Directly . = . - .-

As Requested-.' . - =

For cur;Files' - -, -

722

Name o L

N bt b A b

e arntmrnt s b b it £ b i & o g T A

———————




0Oclober 21, 1974
Portland, lLiaine .0#l03

Tuo1  Members of the Pertland City Ciuncil

.

All City Departmenis hereln concerned

Fromi Coailherine Carswell
VYolley View Hights Area ¢ Portland
North Deering .

o gt T
T e

s
ot

Re:r Drainaze Problams relating
to building pernits ete.

ey

It is my personal opinionthat the scientific approach should be

TaE it K,

-

followed before any new bullding of homes i attempted in this area
mentioned above,
The residents of this area ghould be guaranteed that -their health

and safety will not be jeopardized Dby poor drainage from septic

tanks.

T understand that you'll be taking this matter up at yoeur umeoting

tonisht, I'll be unable to be present at this meeting of the Council

and would request that you make this communication part eof your

official record,

Unless major changes in the method of waste disposal and,unless

1

the drainipe problem has eppreciably improved, I, request that you
take nocessary gteos te guard the public health and gafety of the
residents of this area.

Sincercly,

-7, .
At (O o
cé%i;rine Carswell e C{?{
26 Panoramic View Drive

Portland, liaine 04103

797-2169
RECEIVED

nGT241974

DEPI, OF BLOG. INSP.
CiTy OF PORTLAND

S A My L (SR R M R L Ry e et
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/ 415-2\ CAR

kOIS

to: Caron street = Christy HeGee Problen File
Q
FROM: George A Flaherty, hssistant CitY Manager

SUBIECT: Mecting - Re: gtorm Drain - geptenbel 23, 1974

A meeting was held in the city Manager's office with the following
presents John E. tienario, willlam J. o'triea, R Lovell Browi, Jogeph
Feaulieu, George Flaherty.

Manager stated that the parp
the build
and that
the City storm water sewer system; and if infact
to this particular pmblem.

My, Browm priefed thosc pracent that 1he developet plans O run &
storm drain along the street iinc in 4n area of the sidevalk esplonade.
This he explaing would alle the construction of an under drain around the
. proposed foundation of the pullding which tir. thrlsty is no¥ proposin;; to
puild and would drain this ared by allowing b d water tO be
channeled off into the clty stor® sewer 1ocated at the foot of this street.

The City Manzger gsked the {ollowing questions 1s the lot buildable
without che drain? Mr. Brown answered that the drain was his tdea.

The Managel questioned, ig the storm drain jocated in the CGity gtreet?
Me. prown's answer was no.

The Gity Wanoager stated that it appears that this pr.oposal now conben
plates the construction of a Btorm drain in the ared of the streeé

of way. J08 Beaulieu stated, YeS» put the drain would be 1ike a house
connection and the CLy of portland does not gene_'cally accept the
responsibility gor this particular type of sewer installation.

Hr, geaulien noted that if the City was te construct 8 standord storm
drain io the street the cost would be upp:oxitra:ely $30 per foot ox estimated
gomawhere petween 8 and 10 thousand dollars.

again asked if the lot was & puildeble 1ot and what the
gtatus of jous State laws concerning geptic tank systens has on

this partl

Mr. Browd gteted that the lot is now puildable without 8 drain, that
the approved gubdivision was npproved July 1957 and thus the 20,000 square
foot lot size does nat apply gince the passage of a law at Lhe‘Spucial

gession of the 1epislature grandfntheted in these ewbdivisions which have

heen approved in priot years.

o »~

ot e et 4
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Tn s

Uctober
Page 2

G 5 - isty-N P
arg tgfe£9740hr Sty-McGee Problem File

The Manager msked what about the ney law concerning soil analysis?
Mr, Brotm stated that this new Iaw does not become effective until
December of 1974 and 1f the builder is alloved to build prior to that
date this law would not be in effect, However, if the pernit was isgund
after December of 1374 then the new solls analysis would be applicable,

The Manager raised another question coacerning if the lot ig buildable
why do we offer as a solution the construction of a private drain which
will only add to our Problems, He also questioned that the City Council
should give their approval to the acceptance of thig broposed private drain.

ot 42

He further went on to direct the Building Inspector, R, Lovell Brown,
to have Mr, Christy submit a request in writing Yequesting that he be
alloved to construct a Private drain and thig question would be brought
to the City Couneil for necessary action.

The Manager also advised Brown Lo inform him when he was ready to bring
this item to the City Councii,
officers must glv
drain installation,

NS AL 2 et L W o e e o LA N,

George A, Flaherty
Assistant City Manager

GAF/cb

EEEETENY

1

A

ec: John E, Henario, City Manager
Willianm J. 0'Brien, Cosporution Counsel
R. Lovell Brown, Building Inspections Director
Joseph Beaulieu, Seyer Livision Chief
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Mureh 25' ].9?3
Portlund, hinine 04103

Totr Portland City Council & City Manager
Planning Board
Buildinz Ingpector
Sanitation Departuent

Fromt
Mr, & Mra, William licGee
20 Caron Streat
Portland, iHaine 04103 Building Pernits
Ret Health & Property Probl:ug
Due to luck of Proper Drainige

e T U V]

Gentlemen

We hereby register our stronz opposition to the ismuance of building
paraity for residential property which necessitates the inatall.tion
of septic tanks for the disposal of wegte and sewage on upper C.ton
Straet, '

The water table is extreemely high in this area and further dischsrse of

such waste and sewage could become a threat to health dnd property of
regidents of this area, ‘ .

ADDITIONAL RESIDZNTIAL PROPSRTY IN 'HIS AREA SHOULD 1HOT BE ALLOWED UNTIL
UP-TOuDARE, SATISPACLIORY PRUCAUDIONS ARE TAKEN T0 ASSURS RESLDENTS CUAT
THEIR PRESENT PROBLENS OF FLOODING aND SEEPAGE YWILL HOT DEGOHE CimPOUNDED,

At present, we have to use a aump punp in our cellar frequently and the
frog pond across the gtrnet from our howe on Caron Street is A nuisance,
losquiloes and black fliers attracted to this danp area are a nuisance,

It apoearr that a building iz to be constructed next o the frog pond on
Coron Streat, In our opinien, this will tend %o cauge additionvl preblemy
unless Lhe proper engineering of disposzl i conducicd,

An ounce of prevention is worth a pound of curc. Proventutive heotliqp
enginerring, %n eur oplnion, must Lo undertakon bofore danage 1o our
property and inereased health threats are compounded,

We urpge yoy jo coordinate your departmental efforts and to oxert the
necessary prpssure to protect homeowners whe poy high taxes and who are
responsible eltivens,

v b]
Wc have beap in. touch with council membors =nd citydepartments, We hereby
ask the City Coupail to tnke this matter up at. the next regular council
neeting an i_ferm ug ag tg.lnat what we can expect in the vy ef assurance
I\
; i

that our hdplt , And, property rignpp will npt become violated,
"',I. 'i’

In the ﬁeanytms- we hareb pgﬁqqqt jnn Aity puneser's Depertment to do

whatever igfecensany tq a 914 uynes

S4AryY  hprdships on either of Lihe
proparty owners, o

Thankinz you in 1?0 E‘FV‘E"@PM ’ , .
APR1 1974 Sinceraly, (A L1 wn Vi 5
BLE. NSP. ey 3
nE&}Y T PoRrLaND AL I & 7
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N CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 27 ¥ P
. Department of Bailding Tn-peciton -
. L4
1 - .
Ml 3 E
.Y -t
,-?; L . "z
:-;. . T
R 158-21 carcn Strost )
. Aagrg. . B8~ Lut & - - )
x Lomelt 15, 1974 . . i
) B ; :
TANB N ) ce Lo nid Gondmein '
2 M Goorga Caristy ot Blumaing Ifugpoouor
%247 Allen Avinus - .
i
72 Doar lr. Chrisaty: .
iy
A building permit o conskiuct 2 alngle & ily < 1Llag -
S8t the abova locaticn i babun avesed ph'eeh Gooedonimse -
Kito.the roquircionts of tho porziiad 1o¢ L oon T ooal "
'-Tijnuilding Codn and that a comnl-ty plon 1 oot Wt 4
/¢ ‘abgorption tronch arsn Lo sweasicd Bo eofaoe s e whe N
L piambing angnactar hafore Fnem remm daoe LU L Cuddewa o
‘ovor. If it is found thok tho Jopbh af X i owe b 2 Zect
for avor then tha ahaorption arca anoall 1. o tho o dALeaddens
rof tho' State PlLusbinn Colz, seation L2« -0 102 0 W mad? credd.
w1 Ploascs adwvloo . Gootirin, the slumaaing Jaoaeios o ¢ vour_
-4 intentions for findings oo thin akscr pasora brode.dbng. . .
: 5 . <L
b =
TR - . T
R - Voyry traly yours, -
It." "‘ LA - '
P Lovell oyt
e Divector sniliirg o laspoction sorviges
_Risinm . ; -
. R . o - :
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Harch 13, 1974
R.F. D,

IS-E;['"kN/?\Cw‘ Westbrook, Maine
(11 10)

Ve, Robort UGrovm
Tuilding Inspening
City of Fentlani
City MHoll
TPortland, Nains

Subject:Percolation Teni-wdecks lot, Caron Rd., Portlend,
Moine

Date:Ocioley ey 19

Dear Mr, Brovm:

The 166 on which the subjeel percolation test vas made
has the appeovanca ol woing lou, delually the lot iz af the
same elevolion as the sureounding loks before they were buily
bpon. The loion bosh sides and resr were built up vhen the
houses vere built, ceusiny iha Arairase from those lots to
collect in this vocant lob baceuse the street, Coron Roed,
also uas buils L creatieg a dam aerozs the frond of whin lot.

aheopevacteidon holos s dus dg o Centloof 70 oL
ne ovalioe, 200 A T SRR Cle L DTS SRR f13%dpm
to a depth or 2t ond thas “ctinlying the requivenents of
Sec 122 He3 of tho 1970 Stabs Plembing Code vhich requires
the Lobton oF obserption Semnched bo be at lzast 2' above
the pround waber sable. Do foes of £i1] vill bring the lot
up bo She level o the surcovrding jols ang prevent the
accumiiation of gu<aan water, fthug sotie.ying tha regiird.
menbs ol Sechion 127 jed

-

Iy professional Judgenast S thnl boerree of the sandy
8011, if the ghovo —eer talulinong ope Tollowed, a more Hhan
saticfactewy abrorpbic: sryslen san be instulled, mhe
ilder, Ganrge Corigbs, nus entrunseved this situation
many times ond hos alvays monngs?d Lo cope with it sueessfully,
Mo auality of the houneh he bas built is o testomens to
bthis and Lis ovepail coiseiorsiowsness, ’

Very truly yours,
. m
Coirlne P o D 558

arshur I, MeDerrott
: ; PLB. f1307

e

L 22;.“ ;ik?
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FONL TOR_REVORTING PERCOLATION T25T

Name pddress Telephone Mumbox

41148 Meckn b Cartar 8t Portland 7975247

Iy Telephone. Murbar
£

i\utldi@ Wit ¥ Caron_Road

»
tumber of apartments e Bedrooms per apartment

Proposed size of septie tank (gallons) e Soil Type _ Band

Read depth from ground 1evel dorm to surface of water.

s1
..
Hlole #
Depth

Flyet Teadl
Time,
Last Reading
Time

Reie {minutes per inch)

o

N

&

W g
ot
. e

Sorte g b

ftole &
Depth
First Rending
Time,
Last Reading

Time,

Rate (minutes per inch)

Lbasniont
T apirrm P

——rat—

&
L e "
Test performed by C"J}“"” N il Oot. 1k, 1971

/Signature) (Date)

PE, ¥ 1367
lote: 33Y Buce & W esdld b
Indicute kole lecations on back ot chant?
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

15«21 Caron Street
nBars.i3ss~ Lot 4

Harch 1%, 1974
" / cc to: EDrnold Sondwin

Mr. Gaorge Chriaty Chief Plumbing Inspector
247 Allen Avanue

Dear Mr. christy:

A building permit to construct a single family dwalling

at the above location is being issued subject to compliance

to the regulraments of the Portland BOCA International

~guilding Cade and that a gomplate plan layout of the

absoxption trench area be submitted to this office for the

plumbing inspector before tha area is completed or covered
over. If it is found that the depth of fill is to be 2 feot

JE) or over then the sbsorption area shall meat the qualifications

e v e

of the State Plumbing Code, Section 122-#~6 for man made areas.
Please advise Mr. Goodwin, tha Plyumbing Inspector of your
intentions for findings on this matter.before proceading.

very truly yours,
R. Lovall Brown
pirestor Bullding & Inspeciion services




March 25, 1973
Pertland, haine

LH
JEiNr. & Mrs, William licGee
720 .Caron Streeti
Portland, Maine 04103 Building Pernits
¥ Res Health & Property Problens
Due to Lack of Proper Drainasme

-

Gentlamens

Wa hercby register our sirong opposition to the issuance of building

a. .1t for residential property which necessitates the installatien
of septic tanks for the disposal of waste and gewage on upper Caron
Streev,

Phe water table is extreemely high in this area and further discharze of
such wagte and sewage could become a threat to health and property of
regicents of this area, \

ADDITIONAL RESIDTNTIAL PROPIRPY IN WHIS AREA SHOULD NOT 3E ALLOWED UNTIL
UP-T0-DATE, SAPISFACPORY PRSCAUPICHS ARE TAKEN w0 ASSURS RESIDENTS THAT
THEIR PRESENT PROZLEWS OF FLOODING .anD SEEPAGE WILL NOI BESOME CO.20UWNDJED.
At prnsent, we have to use 4 gump pusp in our celiar frequently and the
frog pond across the strset from our home on Caron Street is a nuisance,
liosquitoes and black flies attracted to this damp area are 2 nuisance,

It apvoears that a building is to be constructed nsxt to the frog pond on
Caron Street., In our opinion, this will tend to cause additional probiens
ualess the proper engineering of disposal is conducted.

An ounce of prevention ig worth a pound of cure, Preventative health
enginsering, in our opinion, must be undertaken before damage to our
property and increased health threats are compounded,

Ws urge you to soordinate your departmental efforts and to exert the
necessary pressure to protect homeownoers who pay high taxes and who are
resvonsicle eitizens,

We have been in %touch with council members and citydepartuents. We hereby
ask the City CGouncil to take this matter up 2t the next regular council

mesting and inform us as to just what we can expect in the way of ussurance

that our health and property rights will not become violateds

In the meantime, we hereby request the City manager's Department to do
whatever is necessary to avoid unnscesgary hardships on either of the

proparty owners.

Phanking you in advance, we remain

Sincerely, &l/:(;‘f“'ﬂ % %‘Q

1!



Portland City Council & City Monager
Planning Board

Building Inspector

Sanitation Department

From: Questionable Percolation Test

Mr. & Mrs., William McGee EOtt: Cgro;aizzeet
20 Caran Strest ortland,

Portland, Maine 04103 Octeber, 1971

Gentlemen:

We would like your cooperation on the subject of a Percolation Tesct
taken October 1971 that we consider to be questionable on Lot 4 Caron St.

We were teld by diiferent city department officials that bacause ho
water table level had been listed, there has to be a new percolation
test taken and supervisad by the city within thirty days. This was,on
March 6 and a letter was supposedly being sent to Mr, George Christie

to that effect. A building permit was issucd March 19. We were informed
by the city that the engineer who had taken the original test had come

in and filled in water table level,

Our question is why we were told by three city officials that it was
not acceptable, then 10-14 days later it was.

Thanking you in advance, we remain,
Sincerely,

WS (I ltins 7 T A

o

RECEIVED
P27 1974

OEPT @ Buv. iHSP.
QY 0F PORILAND
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ", /
MEMGRANDUM .

- Doraolars
. the ngm of Arthur
£ .1 Octobar 14, 1972,

- for voview L

A ' sation with a lottor to Mr. R
datod Harch 13th and dsnotad Nio & 5 for water tahle exd sots

" condition at the timg of tha tost ag a8 bis professional recun.
conditions raquived to mest tha Etota Plumbing
Onng?abnau ozwilg Brom's
82ued o Busld on Morsl 15, 1974,

o G ey
din Chief Plunhing In®pootor

€3 tos B, Lowll Dgoum, Dirgctos Quilding & Inspootion Sapvieas
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CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
. MEMORANDUM

N

T oyo:

Caorporation Coungel | DATE Guin7d
FROM: o gavoll Drowm, Diroctor putlding & dnspection Sarvices

SUBJECT:
ta zefoxonsd kO« 35«21 Ceron stoeat = RBUXSe a8g=10t &

at o ¥acsnl moating Vvith tho cisy Managols John 1
fasintont Oty Menigeys Goorga Tichoxtys wa discusoced tha problem
af tho lot ab Caxda atesaot Viozo GoOrE ehrinty propesed €0 miild
A Jitelo cf the Ppackground history io thab, aithsugh
iosued in cocopdmcd with tho CLLy Qxdinancads
sho bpuilding end 3:p constructicn cliz=tly
: = wap found that tho DBEP had, WY way of logislation
1t that thoy would hova o hava jurisdiction oune €2 11
punoil condiiions of iond Zor walldings. Sinco chat time tho Joglaloturo
hos cusaded Lank Lo 02 that & g::mdfathrz?: elpuso,walch was asplicablo
acatins in July, atlowed padlaings and lokn nava nlroondy boen
msan B anzsovod Gavolopmnt PLEn o ko luilt on wvithout DeSR'o
dnvolvomonie

snoouan g thab ¢4mo has paseod, I havo talked with tha city Managon
aad Ansigtant ciby Hanogor o8 thio subjoct ond have mads &9 affort to
work uith e gonbyastcr, Hile Chuinty, to ousndy adacuata invornation
£o nly sontiogaction ouch that hie may Qavelop thio lot and procasd with
a building o 18

priofly, my plin woskoed oub WAth fie, Christy e thak o proviaion will

v mada to proscrly doain the Lot of eny WakoX tohlo that micht a
Anourrad and provielion ip bolng wodd to tals that vatow £aula vater
Fiom that 1ot and tho cdjoindny onog by vay of 2 wdarground drain,
virieh will Follow dwm along ¢ire pereot Lina end o o ptorm HOVRY'e
We hovo oloo £arhed this ovex Witk 1. Looulicu of Publia 10skds
hag conourrod that ouy plonning :a gakiofactory md ao for 05 ous
$nouea procaduxss aro concornod v BNl natigfied that tha preblon
of Cho sated ¢ovlo con B3 rolicved 1y wartous mothodd, this
and tha zalping of thn building foundatlon €O & nowox clovathione

In no way weuld this construction joonardlzo gha local naightornood,
and 4n fact, A would apalot tho oxteting pud
ap of podlad vakar in wobk tinage Tho CitY tanagor
that X cantost you to cualify vith any Gtato ool
oW i o o can hondlo {fhoas o gortuoly

o do with any loalolativa not, BU
plhars that W q ;mala cur proceeding pz:ohibitiva at
poot ¥nowledgo Wwo phould o cloayr o g9¢ but eont
doportmant NE3 baen gotuastod tLrough thic ma
poquost o I3 ¢o ceatast Yous s.y aoudy ey
pppuaciated as wa ara graroaching B £aanch ©
got thio worn sterted in tho ground baforo £root
awalling can procesd Quring tho winto¥ onthos

e isvaﬂ Do, pI:qctor
DiGe6 30504 SOTVACES. oo o

ik
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¥
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Hareh 13, 1974
R.F. D,
Yestbrook, Maine

13"'2/‘ Lomen g,,.\

(201%) ,
Mr, Robert Erovn
Building Inspector
City of Portland
City Hall
Portland, HNaine

Subject:Percolation Test--eeks lot, Caron Rd., Portlend,
Maine
Dute:Ocbober 14, 1971

Dear Mr. Brown:

The 1ot on vhich the subjeet percolation test was made
has the appearance of b-ing low, Aebtually the lot iz abt the
same elevabion oo the surrouunding lets before they were bullt
upon. The loTion both sides and rear were built up when the

houses vere built, eausing
eollect in this wvacant lot

the drainage from these lots te

pecaugse the street, Caron

Rosad,

also was built up cresting a d=m across the front of this lob.

3 s e Aoandale adr T - b
Mha noanandntian heles core dun bo o 42280 08 07 Guw
A rrademea l a

no USEIT, Ludge w2 Cluy wan sseoudluieds L recuvwmend 1iising
to a depth of 2' rnd thug setisfying the requirements of

See 122 H-s of the 1970 3tate Plumbirng Code which requires

the bottom of absorptien trenches to be at least 2' ebove

the pround water table, Two feet ef £ill will bring the lot

up to the ievel of the ~urrounding lots and prevent the

accuriiztion of -urface water, thus satisfying the require-
ments of Section 122 B4,

¥y professicnal Judgerent is thab becavse of the sendy

soll, il the abeve rocont .
systen can be installsd, The

satisfectory absorpbion

v

-~

¢adupinons ore followed, a more than

builder, George Chricty, has e

neouncered thls situation

many times end hos slways mensnged Lo cop2 with it sucessfully,
Phe quelity of the housech he has built is o testament Yo
this 2nd his overall consclerntiousness.
VYery truly yours,
il LIy (A
(LiAlbner &2, Xahuquxﬁ%%’

Artihur P, MeDermott
DE. 1367

-

i RECEIYED |

MARL 41974

DERT. (b ot tHP.
GY G PAILARD
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MATIE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

NOTICE REIATING TO, SEWAGE DI1SPOSAL

x means copy gent Lo the parties \ Date __Polenaxy. 14, 1574
WS

Tocation __ 3g.3l Cazon-ftseet— Description _umq_uamlli!.ﬂﬁm-‘dth
attached 2 car garage

Qwner and Address __gopge-Chriaty 247 Allen hua.—

Contractor and Address __gang

Actual Area of Lot 10,000 Sq. Ft. Zone __R=l

Ares Tequired by Zoning Ord, if sewer were available _10.000 eq. fook

Whers septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning
Ordinance provides that ihe least allowable area -.of the lot shall be determined by
the rate of percolatlon of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow
liquids to paus through as determined by testa. The Building Code directs that,
where & septic tank is %o be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless
the proposed nethod of sewage disposal has been-approved by the Director of Health.

Since spplication for the above permit indjcates that connection to a sewer
is not possible, it is neceasary for the owner or his agent to file a site pian
with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and
to make arrangements for 2 percolation test to be made under supervision of that
department.

After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health
will notify this department of the area of 1ot required on the bagis of the
pesulta of the test, If the lot area reguired by the tosts is equal to or less
than the actual area of the lot and not less than the =inimum lot area required
in the zone in which the property is Jocated for cases where cennection to a
aewer 1s available, the building permit can be issued; otherwise the pernit
cannot be issued unless authorization is secured from the Board of Appeals.

=Y =

Director of Building & TInspections

2 coples to Health Director

(Tnis space for Health Department use}

I tor of Buildl
nspector © ngs -

Rate of Percolation is .) rinutes, On this basis area required by

—

Zoning Ordinance is Ql b0 _sq. feet.

Comuents in event zoning appeal is filed:

Mobkp
3-642% AL

Y

DT AR




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL
X means copy sent to tba(p{t%hies Date Pebruary 14, 1974
VS
Location _35.2) Cavon Street  Description 2 story 1 family dwelling witi:

attachied 2 car garage
Ovner and Address geargn Christy . 247 Alden Ave,

Contractor and Address _gamn

Actual Area of Lot ___$0.000 Sq, Ft. Zone _Rel

Area required by Zoning Ord, if sewer were available 15,300 sq. foot

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning
Ordinance provides that the least allowzble area-of the lot shall be debermined by
the rate of percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soll to allow
liquids to pass through as determined by testa, The Building Code directs that,
vhere a septic tank is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless
the proposed methed of sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health,

Since application for the sbove permit indicates that connection to a sewer
is not poasible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan
with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal propoaed, and
to make arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that
department,

After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health
will netify this depariment of the area of lot required on the bapis of the
results of the test, If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less
than the actnal area of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required
o i in the zone in which the property is located for cases where connection to a
sewer is available, the building permit can be issued; otherwise the pemit
cannot be issued unlesa authorizatlion is secured from the Board of Appeals.

L
W

: L Pt
Director of Building & Inspections

RS RHHEHS R
2 coples to Health Director

(This space for Health Department uss)

Inspector of Buildings

Rate of Percolation is \( mirutes, On this basis area required by
Zoning Ordinance is 8q, feet,

Comments in event zoning appeal is filed: &aﬁ,ﬁ_,

Aodd.
Ser B/t
3//7 t

e m e e @ A m dwye -«'\ru-q\ﬂvww'-‘
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15-21 (1ot 15) Caron streot

Haxch 26, 1974

ce to: o4 Hanagor

co to: mtrgoration Coungg),
He. Coorga Chrioty
247 Allen avenua

Dear Hr. Ch:isty:

aled cartain lot 8izag wndor
423 of tho Maing Ravisad status amnotatsd Voluae 6 titled 12
and chaptor 42aa, Soctlon 4807-A and -3 ragpactivaly vhich doos not
to existing lotg ¥adar 20,000 sq, Zoaot,
legsor size gor singloe
vivomantal on

tn the applications for paxmits through this office at tho bottom
it said wﬁuthexebatn*hhamoftheabowmkammmetant

£ oo that the State and city ts arg

* This the Duidding cods roequiramont {8 s
o vt ot Lo S e B 27 et BT St
of w; apo, can b o gatis on o urem o
Eaviromental Protection of tho Stato of Maina,

Vayy truly yourg,

L Lovell nroun
RIB:m direltor suilding & Inspaction sorvicos
attachment
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depar nent of Building Inspection

e

2 g

15-21 Caron Street
Assrs. 388~ Lot 4

March 6, 1974

Mr. George Christy \//
247 Allen Avenue co to: Ermold Goodwin "
Chiaf Plumbing Inspector

Daar Mxz. Christy:

Your applicatica for a bullding pommlt to construct a

at tho abovo address has boen roviwwed by this
offfca and a pormit is not igsuablo because tho poxcolation
tost doos not moot tho full critoria as xequired by the City
of Portland undor tha Stato Plumhbing Coda,.

This offico ig witholding the building pormit wntil such tino

&3 a now parcolation test is mada ag soon as tha ground 1s un-
fyozan and 48 to ba taken by a porson qualified for taking
percolation tosts and porforming it in full accordanco with

tie requiremonts of Soctlon 122 of tho Pluching Code. Attantion
ahould bo mede to Section H-3 raforring to droundvator, in
particular, and all such inflormation shiould bo affordad on tho
porcolation tost to this office for furthor xoview vhon cxaploted.

bt b R s s R “:;"f*h?‘“-*,‘ﬂ’w THEA R R

Plozss noto that Socktion H-3 denotos in part "madiww groundwatsr

+ R R SPLTR HEP RAT I o BT PRI B han b b €Y Talh oA oA Y Sapa e L

table alavation shall bo datermined during tho parioed of yoar vhon
groundwator table is at its highost elovatlon®,

Very truly youxa,

R. Lavall Brown
Pirector Duilding & Inspoction Sorvicos




March 13, 1974

15-21 GoragnSA- Westbrook, Maine
(AT S )
Mr. Robert Brown
Building Inspector
City of Portland
City Hall
Portlend, Maine

Subject :Percolation Test--Weeks lot, Caron Rd., Portland,
Maine
Date:October 14, 1971

Dear Mr. Brown:

The lot on which the subject percolation test was made
has the appearance of being low, Actually the lot is at the
Ssame elevation as the surrounding lots before they were built
upon. The lo¥5on both sides and reap were built up when the
houses were built, causing the drainage from these lots to
collect in this vecant lot because the street, Caron Road,
also was built up creating a dam across the front of this lot

The percolation holes were dug to a depth of 3' ang
no water, ledge or clay was encountered. I reoommend £illing
t0 a depth of 2' and thus satisfying the requirements of
Sec 122 E-3 of the 1970 State Plumbing Code which reguires
the bottom of absorption trenches to be ut least 2' above

S Bl 4 M KR Drae

)
! the ground water table., Two feet of fill will bring the lot ]
t up to the level of the surrounding lots and prevent the S
i accumulation of surface water, thus satisfying the require- A*
3 ments of Seetion 122 H-4, §
; My professional judgement is that because of the sandy .
soil, if the above recommendations are followed, a more than ‘
satisfactory absorption system can be instslled. The
builder, George Ciristy, has encountered this situation :
many times and has always managed to cope with it Bucessfully. 3
The quality of the houses he has built is a testament to '
ey this and his overall conscientiousness, :
2 3
o Very truly yours, ;
N Mu Q ’\w‘/@W E
Il
*pe Arthur P, McDermott ;
P.E. #1367 ;
ZOHing 3
C e “ - .
e  RECEIVED ‘
\-2 [1AR 1 11974 1
DEPT. Gt BLDG MsP, ;
CITY OF PORTLAND
: - ¥ R
. ::- n E. - 50#1,_. . ) "Wx‘- . : 3 '-31' e - ~ swieupas £ j ,: .‘ I !
N - e ‘b. ! ' et
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CITY OF PCRTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL
/]

Date _February 14, 1974

Description 2_story 1 family dwelling with
-s; attached 2 car garage
"Uvmer and Address _George Christy , 247 Allen Ave.

i (§ontractor and Address _same

Actual Area of Lot 10,000 Sq. Ft. Zone R-1

Area required by Zoning Ord, if sewer were availsble _10,000 sq. feet

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning
Ordinance provides that the least allowable area-of the lot shall be determined by
the rate of percolation of the scil, this being the capacity of the soil to alloew
liquids to pass through as determined by tests, The Bullding Code directs that,
where a septic tank is to be used, & building permit shall not be issued unless
the proposed method of sewage disposal has been-approved Ly the Director of Health,

Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer
is not posaible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan
with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage dispossl proposed, and

to meke arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that
department,

After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health
will notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the
results of the test, IFf the lot area required by the tests i3 equal to or less
than the actual area of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area roquired
in the zone in which the property is locatew for cases where connection to a
sever 1s available, the building permit can be issuer’; otherwise the permit
cannot be lssued unless authorization is secured from the Board of Appeals,

+ i pm——"
Director of Building & Inspections

2 coples to Health Director

(This space for Health Department use)

Inspector of Bulldings
D ng -

Rate of Percolation is & «w _minutes, On this basis area required by
Zoning Ordinance is g’g h 80, a9, fest,

Comments in event zonlng appeal is filed:

‘SGLIHMP AP

3/e/
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE RECEIVED
MEMOHANDUM f"\T 1 ]g 74

DEFT. OF BLDG. IHEP,
Gt CF PORTLAKD

to: R. Lovell Brown, Building Imspections Director DATE:9/26/74

FROM: Geroge A. Flsherty, Assistant City Msnager

Caron Street Problem

This is in reference to our conversation of Friday, September 20,
1974, concerning the problem which relates to a building permit now
held in obeyance by the City concerning the construction on lot 4 on
. Caron Street by George Christy.

It is my wnderstanding that you will forward to me a zeroX COpy
of all correspondence concemning this matter as soon as possible.

947

George A. Fleher-y
Assistant City Manager

e E T e bt 2y Tar e --¢;;.=—G:-=‘««-‘Z-:;;—'—'€‘&‘-’S-’;—“-?::;-




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM '

Wt
iy 2T ¥
) ‘33‘. . J E. Menario, Clty Manager
WAL

M

DATE:

9~-24-74

gﬁf"R. Lovell Brown, Director Suilding & Inspaction Sarvicas :
UBJECT
R ' In reference to - 15-21 Caron Street - {Gaorge Christy-Builder)

With this memo I enclozg the letter from Mr, Christy requasting ‘
Municipal approval of his atorm drailn as requasted by you at our
maeting of Monday, Septembar 23zd.

R Lovell Brown,
Diregtor Bullding & Inspection Services




9-24-74

15-21 Caron Street

-ﬁeeting with city Manager on 3 P.M., 9-23-74 -

Hid a meeting with the City Manager at which time Mr.Joseph Beaulieu
.0 the Public Works Department was present along with Corporation
Counsel and Bill O'Brion and Mr. George Flaherty, Assistant City
Manager and R. Lovell Brown. The Manager requested that I direct
Mr. Christy to give a formal letter to his attention and through

me stating that he would like to install a private sewer in a
northeasterly direction along Caron Street from approximately

No. 21 to 45 Caxon Street to collect ground water from his lot at
Lot 15 which is between 15 and 21 Caron Street and carry it to the
storm sewer which is located approximately 45 Caron Street. That
“this storm drain would be a private drain to be installed by

Mr. Christy at a depth ne higher than 5 feet below finished grade. ‘
Requedt should be made to the Manager for council approval and tre .,
written understanding that the drain would be maintained by the .
installer or property owners. ) 1

When this is done the Manager wishes to have Mr. Christy- present -
at the afternoon segssion of % Council meeting and describe in more
detail hia proposed drain and Mr. Christy will be advised as to
vhen that meeting will take place. .

—_—

R, L. Brown,Director,
Building & Inspekction Services

RO L F MR Py Tt e e s
N

P

RGN
ST '
AN
s

T o B aeei ke, TR " i 33 e




